Programme de la 9e journée de courses (samedi 21 mai)

ire Course - (12h30) - The Faugaballah Plate - (0-25) - 1850m

SN Bhaugeerothee9-2-4-8/3

SJ Sooful 2-4-8-2/6
JH Hall 6-5-1/6-6
RG Mansour 1-4-2-9/4
PM Callow 8-9-7-9/8
SN Ghunowa 5-3-8-9-1/
VA Ramgopal 5-2-2/5-4
G Emamdee 8-8-3/8-9

26 1. Wing Man 61.5 1 BN 450
26 2. Wonderlaine 61.5 8 N 750
23 3. Obligation 60 7 O 1600
23 4. Roving Consort 60 4 SN 550
18 5. Mighty Lion 57.5% 6 TD 1000
17 6. Absalom 57 5 N 900
17 7. Dunraven 57 (-3) 2 550
9 8. Brandewyn 53 3 B+ 900
2e Course—(13h05)-The Leopold Sedar Senghor Cup-(Bench. 41)- 1850m
GR David 4-5-2/2-5 41 1. Parado 61 2 TN 400
JH Hall 0-0-0-0-2 40 2.JayJay’s Wild 60.5 3 450
RG Mansour 3-3-5/1-1 40 3. Seven Fountains 60.5 4 BN 260
RM Joorawon 2-8-2-1/1 37 4. Rebel's Game 59 1 350
SN Marday 9-7-5-5/5 27 5. Lord Wellington 54 5 D 1000

3e Course - (13h40) - The Professor Hassan Raffa Cup -
1.
. Istigraar

. Hancock’s Dynasty
. In The Trenches

. Sir Henry

. Count Emmanuale
. Kingdom’s Key

. Jiggery Pokery

G Emamdee 1-4-3-1/7
VA Sooful 7-7-5-8-9/
P  Naiko 3-2-6-2/6
GR David nouveau
CR Neisius nouveau
JH Hall 9-7/7-3-9
SN Ramgopal 1-5-6-3/4
SN Ghunowa nouveau

4e Course—(14h15) -The Dhankuwar Gujadhur Cup-(Bench.
1. Lake Geneva

2. The Pieman

3. Captain Magpie
4. Independence
5. Valere

6.
7
8
9.
1

SJ] Bhaugeerothee3-3-7/7-N

PM Rama 2-1-2-4-R/
RG Mansour 6-5-4-9/1
RG A. Bundhoo 2-3-6-5/5
G Emamdee 4-5-2-9/N
GR David 1-1-1-3/3
PM Callow 3-6-1-1-6/
JH Hall 3-4-2/2-6
SN Ramgopal 4-8-6/1-1
RM Joorawon nouveau

36
36
34
34
34
32
27
26

52
52
51
51
51
49
49
47
46
42

ONO U1 WN

Evergreen

Max Rapax

. Prince Of Wings
. Scorecard

Cash Lord

0. Fleetfox

(Bench. 36) - 1365m

61
61
60
60
60
59
56.5 (-3)
56

61.5
61.5
61
61
61
60
60

5e Course - (14h50) - The Serge Henry Cup - (Bench. 56) — 1650m

CR Neisius 0-0-0-2-4
RG Mansour 10-3-6-6/6
VA Ramgopal 1-8-1/4-3
VA Sooful 7-8-8-7/4
JH Hall 1-1-2/3-4
PM Callow 6-8-5-6-5/
G Rama 1-5-5-2/8
GR David 0-0-0-0-2
SN Ghunowa 6/8-5-N-5/

55
54
54
53
52
52
51
46
44

OWoONOUTDWNH

. King Neptune

. Captain Firth

. Hot Rocket

. Pierneef

. Always Flirting
. Beacon Flare

. Dustan

. Scotsnog

. Cherbourg

60.5
60

60 (-3)
59.5
59

59
58.5
56

55

7 SN 580
3 ND 1000
4 N 550
2 N 450
1 ST 1000
8 900
5 ND 750
6 BND 450
51) - 1400m
5 B+N 1600
9 TN 900
1 N 450
8 BN 1000
6 N 900
7 B 450
10 PU 750
3 N 550
2 YN 600
4 N 900
5 700
1 BN 800
2 550
8 ND 1400
4 ND 500
9 ON 1500
7 S@N 900
3 N 180
6 TND 1400

6e Course—(15h25) - The Mauritius Derby Trial Cup - Gr3 (Open) - 1400m
66 1. ML Jet

RG Mansour nouveau

61

2

N

450



p
GR
VA
SN
RG

7e Course - (16h00) - The Saint Malo Cup - (Bench. 31) - 1500
. Shield Of Thunder 61.5 5

CR
G
SN
GR
RM
G
VA
P
RG

8e Course - (16h35) - The Derby O'Gill Plate - (0-20) - 1365m

G
PM
JH
VA
CR
SN
SH
CR
RG

Naiko
David
Sooful
Ghunowa
Marday

Neisius
Sola
Ramgopal
David
Joorawon
Emamdee
Sooful
Naiko
Mansour

Emamdee
Callow

Hall

Sooful
Neisius
Ramgopal
Boutanive
Naiko

A. Bundhoo

5-1-6/4-2

10-2-2/1-6

62
53
52
44
26

32
31
30
30
30
30
29
26
26

20

4-10-7-10/319

-9/3-3

4-3

7-3
4-9-6-2/4
9-1-2/2-1
6-A-8-6/5
7-10-7/5-2
8-7-7-10/6

9

-8-2-10/ 17
6
2

18

17
16
11
11
8

b~ WN

OooNOOTU P~ WN -

. Alpha Pegasi 60 3
. Night In Seattle 58 4
. Buffalo Trip 57.5 1
. Gameloft 56 5
. Agincourt 52 6

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Van Der Scaler 61 7
. Fyrkat 60.5 3
. Mediterranean Mar60 9
. Earthwind’'Nfire 59.5 6

Social Network 59.5 4
. Mc Naught 59 (-3) 8
. Dreams Come True56.5 1
. Tobeastar 56.5 2
. Mucajai 55 5

. Direct Approach 61 8
. Blizzard Of Ozz 60.5 (-3) 3
. Canadian Dollar 60.5 6

. Captain’s Cronicle 60.5
. Kurundu

. Catwalk Model
. League Of Legends58.5
. Tornado Man

2

60.5 7
60 9
4

1

58.5

BN

TND
SN
BT

ub
ST+N

TN

650
220
700
900
2500

650
1700
900
330
650
700
1600
550
700

800
450
1000
650
500
650
1500
550
2000



